ﬁ N14- Xpressnap Fit® Napkin
Dispenser System
Think ahead.

Tork Xpressnap Fit® Natural Dispenser Napkin
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Color

A space saving fold that opens to a full
size napkin.

No bleaching or additional dyes brings a
natural colour

Compact case which simplifies shipping
and storage

Run your business more efficiently. Tork Xpressnap Fit®
dispensers are perfect for quick service food and drink
restaurants, bars, pubs and food kiosks. Tork Xpressnap
Fit® not only serves more guests between refills
—compared to traditional napkin dispensers— it also cuts
inventory space and reduces unused napkins
thrown-away by more than 50%. Tork Xpressnap Fit®
Natural Dispenser Napkins 2 ply are made of 100%
recycled fibres, a great choice if you want to show your
environmental commitment.

Unique pack solution, bundles are
protected by a plastic bag for improved
hygiene and handling

www.tork.co.uk

BN NN NEEENEE NN NN NN NN NN NN NNNNN,]



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
7322541071879
720

100 mm

220 mm

255 mm

5.61 dm3

86049

882¢g

Banderole / Shrink

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
7322541071886
4320

6

267 mm

308 mm

446 mm

36.68 dm3
5.2kg

5.7kg

Carton

Pallet
7322541213071
138240

192

1229 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.17m3
165.19 kg
181.57 kg

N14- Xpressnap Fit® Napkin Dispenser System

Compatible products
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272900

272901

Similar products

12880 15850
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For Wiping
Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



