

# **Tork Xpressnap Fit® Natural Dispenser Napkin**

	The presented Provide Field State St	Article	12830	
		System	N14	
		Ply	2	
		Print	No	
		Folded leng	th 10.7 cm	
		Folded width	n 8.3 cm	
		Embossing	Yes	
		Unfolded ler	ngth 21.3 cm	
		Unfolded wi	dth 16.5 cm	
		Color	Nature	
		:		
	Run your business more efficiently. Tork Xpressnap Fit® dispensers are perfect for quick service food and drink restaurants, bars, pubs and food kiosks. Tork Xpressnap Fit® not only serves more quests between refills	size napkin. No bleaching	A space saving fold that opens to a full size napkin. No bleaching or additional dyes brings a natural colour	

Compact case which simplifies shipping and storage

Unique pack solution, bundles are protected by a plastic bag for improved hygiene and handling

dispensers are perfect for quick service food and drink restaurants, bars, pubs and food kiosks. Tork Xpressnap Fit® not only serves more guests between refills -compared to traditional napkin dispensers- it also cuts inventory space and reduces unused napkins thrown-away by more than 50%. Tork Xpressnap Fit® Natural Dispenser Napkins 2 ply are made of 100% recycled fibres, a great choice if you want to show your environmental commitment.

www.tork.co.uk

Shipping data	Shipping data					
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet			
EAN	7322541071879	7322541071886	7322541213071			
Pieces	720	4320	138240			
Consumer units	-	6	192			
Height	100 mm	267 mm	1229 mm			
Width	220 mm	308 mm	1000 mm			
Length	255 mm	446 mm	1200 mm			
Volume	5.61 dm3	36.68 dm3	1.17 m3			
Net weight	860.4 g	5.2 kg	165.19 kg			
Gross weight	882 g	5.7 kg	181.57 kg			
Packing material	Banderole / Shrink	Carton	-			

## **Compatible products**



272901

#### 272900

### **Similar products**



#### **Product certificates**



#### Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health company

www.tork.co.uk